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Ilnt. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup
Practice even numbers

Practice started at 10:31:14

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

28.07.2012 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 10:58:50.311 2:32.868 1:15.076 1:17.792
(197) Michael Ivanov
1 10:37:33.238 (227) Vincent Gallwitz
2 10:39:45.236 2:11.998 1 10:37:20.255
3 10:41:49.230 2:03.994 2 10:39:32.720 2:12.465
4 10:43:52.225 2:02.995 3 10:41:42.503 2:09.783
5 10:45:55.780 2:03.555 4 10:44:05.626 2:23.123
6 10:48:00.282 2:04.502 5 10:46:12.496 2:06.870
7 10:51:47.462 3:47.180 6 10:49:30.336 3:17.840
8 10:53:48.812 2:01.350 7 10:51:36.664 2:06.328
9 10:55:50.225 2:01.413 8 10:54:06.593 2:29.929
10 10:59:26.634 3:36.409 2:11.987 1:24.422 9 10:56:25.873 2:19.280
(131) Tomass Sileika (191) Lukas Prammer
1 10:39:06.176 1 10:37:41.677
2 10:41:21.710 2:15.534 2 10:40:00.187 2:18.510
3 10:43:38.205 2:16.495 3 10:42:14.098 2:13.911
4 10:45:47.690 2:09.485 4 10:44:24.039 2:09.941
5 10:47:52.892 2:05.202 5 10:46:34.064 2:10.025
6 10:50:14.362 2:21.470 6 10:49:42.028 3:07.964
7 10:52:19.761 2:05.399 7 10:51:49.682 2:07.654
8 10:54:22.632 2:02.871 8 10:54:17.274 2:27.592
9 10:56:24.482 2:07.208
(81) Brian Hsu
1 10:37:18.796 (397) Stefan Badstuber
2 10:39:26.387 2:07.591 1 10:38:18.609
3 10:41:32.993 2:06.606 2 10:40:31.677 2:13.068
4 10:43:37.736 2:04.743 3 10:42:41.948 2:10.271
5 10:45:44.176 2:06.440 4 10:48:08.990 5:27.042
6 10:47:50.054 2:05.878 5 10:50:19.064 2:10.074
7 10:49:55.039 2:04.985 6 10:52:26.328 2:07.264
8 10:51:57.938 2:02.899 7 10:55:52.291 3:25.963
9 10:54:05.401 2:07.463 8 10:58:31.973 2:39.682 1:15.109 1:24.573
10 10:56:23.407 2:18.006
(327) Richard Sikyna
(711) Dovydas Karka 1 10:37:42.731
1 10:37:44.550 2 10:39:58.966 2:16.235
2 10:40:01.848 2:17.298 3 10:42:11.997 2:13.031
3 10:42:20.231 2:18.383 4 10:44:19.704 2:07.707
4 10:44:29.998 2:09.767 5 10:46:32.856 2:13.152
5 10:46:36.304 2:06.306 6 10:50:19.693 3:46.837
6 10:50:26.138 3:49.834 7 10:52:45.205 2:25.512
7 10:52:29.417 2:03.279 8 10:55:00.330 2:15.125
8 10:54:53.373 2:23.956 9 10:57:20.094 2:19.764
9 10:56:57.412 2:04.039
(501) Dominik Olszowy
(299) Szymon Staszkiewicz 1 10:37:57.864
1 10:37:45.575 2 10:40:13.309 2:15.445
2 10:40:02.975 2:17.400 3 10:42:29.937 2:16.628
3 10:42:14.617 2:11.642 4 10:44:42.532 2:12.595
4 10:44:41.300 2:26.683 5 10:46:52.142 2:09.610
5 10:46:47.798 2:06.498 6 10:50:17.880 3:25.738
6 10:50:06.577 3:18.779 7 10:52:27.871 2:09.991
7 10:52:11.833 2:05.256 8 10:54:37.438 2:09.567
8 10:54:28.674 2:16.841 9 10:56:45.497 2:08.059
9 10:56:33.240 2:04.566
(243) Tim Rene Neumann
(125) Marjus Harlacher 1 10:38:26.371
1 10:38:22.503 2 10:40:41.508 2:15.137
2 10:40:50.976 2:28.473 3 10:42:51.017 2:09.509
3 10:43:09.604 2:18.628 4 10:47:44.526 4:53.509
4 10:45:19.711 2:10.107 5 10:49:54.418 2:09.892
5 10:47:29.819 2:10.108 6 10:52:02.826 2:08.408
6 10:49:35.703 2:05.884 7 10:56:15.926 4:13.100
7 10:53:43.857 4:08.154 8 10:58:24.939 2:09.013 56.431 1:12.582
8

10:56:17.443 2:33.586

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: Eilg 7,/;'(

Jury President Olaf Noack:
Printed: 28.07.2012 11:03:04 posted at:

Clerk of the course Michael Windmidiller:

Reg. Nr MX 36/12

h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
Page 1/4



e

= el
r45)

$ suzuki

[5I7 omss - MSE:

+ GAILDORF

Ilnt. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice started at 10:31:14

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

28.07.2012 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(297) Denis Polas 4 10:45:36.069 2:15.844
1 10:37:37.829 5 10:48:59.419 3:23.350
2 10:39:52.851 2:15.022 6 10:51:09.581 2:10.162
3 10:42:04.945 2:12.094 7 10:53:24.099 2:14.518
4 10:44:18.042 2:13.097 8 10:57:41.023 4:16.924
5 10:46:28.170 2:10.128
6 10:51:24.711 4:56.541 (23) Martin Winter
7 10:53:33.574 2:08.863 1 10:38:34.876
8 10:55:44.875 2:11.301 2 10:41:02.139 2:27.263
9 10:57:59.036 2:14.161 56.189 1:17.972 3 10:43:22.739 2:20.600
4 10:45:42.851 2:20.112
(17) Nico Mdller 5 10:48:43.353 3:00.502
1 10:38:23.539 6 10:51:00.447 2:17.094
2 10:40:45.270 2:21.731 7 10:53:14.404 2:13.957
3 10:43:02.981 2:17.711 8 10:55:26.616 2:12.212
4 10:45:18.389 2:15.408 9 10:59:57.956 4:31.340 3:16.639 1:14.701
5 10:47:47.770 2:29.381
6 10:50:24.238 2:36.468 (391) Sandro Lorsbach
7 10:52:47.988 2:23.750 1 10:37:29.605
8 10:54:57.105 2:09.117 2 10:39:51.434 2:21.829
9 10:57:30.540 2:33.435 3 10:42:25.438 2:34.004
4 10:45:12.792 2:47.354
(97) Joey Rock 5 10:47:26.896 2:14.104
1 10:38:22.131 6 10:50:52.682 3:25.786
2 10:40:48.655 2:26.524 7 10:53:07.518 2:14.836
3 10:43:33.165 2:44.510 8 10:55:19.891 2:12.373
4 10:45:46.473 2:13.308 9 10:59:44.133 4:24.242 3:10.618 1:13.624
5 10:47:58.850 2:12.377
6 10:51:15.844 3:16.994 (199) Lars Griekspoor
7 10:53:24.972 2:09.128 1 10:38:40.007
8 10:55:36.633 2:11.661 2 10:41:04.173 2:24.166
9 10:57:45.935 2:09.302 55.923 1:13.379 3 10:43:26.756 2:22.583
4 10:45:50.312 2:23.556
(27) Jan Vykautil 5 10:48:12.837 2:22.525
1 10:39:02.340 6 10:50:30.623 2:17.786
2 10:41:38.721 2:36.381 7 10:53:27.601 2:56.978
3 10:43:56.348 2:17.627 8 10:55:42.692 2:15.091
4 10:46:23.917 2:27.569 9 10:57:55.551 2:12.859 58.071 1:14.788
5 10:50:31.710 4:07.793
6 10:53:01.478 2:29.768 (73) Jorn Zoetekouw
7 10:55:10.621 2:09.143 1 10:38:02.189
8 10:57:22.091 2:11.470 2 10:40:27.603 2:25.414
3 10:42:46.403 2:18.800
(305) Oliver Kaas 4 10:45:03.827 2:17.424
1 10:39:04.570 5 10:47:18.944 2:15.117
2 10:42:10.633 3:06.063 6 10:51:41.164 4:22.220
3 10:44:21.600 2:10.967 7 10:53:54.675 2:13.511
4 10:46:32.255 2:10.655 8 10:56:07.743 2:13.068
5 10:49:03.921 2:31.666 9 10:58:56.682 2:48.939 1:12.657 1:36.282
6 10:53:38.856 4:34.935
7 10:55:48.285 2:09.429 (333) Nico Stepan
1 10:37:33.137
(181) Mads Vendelbo 2 10:40:05.586 2:32.449
1 10:37:59.263 3 10:42:29.154 2:23.568
2 10:40:16.021 2:16.758 4 10:45:16.899 2:47.745
3 10:42:32.528 2:16.507 5 10:47:36.389 2:19.490
4 10:44:47.164 2:14.636 6 10:49:53.124 2:16.735
5 10:46:59.251 2:12.087 7 10:52:10.032 2:16.908
6 10:49:09.660 2:10.409 8 10:54:23.402 2:13.370
7 10:51:19.706 2:10.046 9 10:58:14.414 3:51.012 2:35.808 1:15.204
8 10:55:52.075 4:32.369
(77) Cyrill Brumann
(205) Tomas Zbiral 1 10:38:31.421
1 10:38:41.476 2 10:40:56.770 2:25.349
2 10:41:02.986 2:21.510 3 10:43:19.412 2:22.642
3 10:43:20.225 2:17.239 4 10:45:38.234 2:18.822
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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup
Practice even numbers

Practice started at 10:31:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:48:36.111 2:57.877
6 10:50:51.163 2:15.052
7 10:53:06.333 2:15.170
8 10:56:04.795 2:58.462
9 10:58:18.823 2:14.028 57.510 1:16.518

(373) Mikkel Lillesée

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

28.07.2012 10:30

1 10:38:56.604

10:42:31.553 3:34.949

10:48:45.499 6:13.946

10:51:03.392 2:17.893

10:53:19.248 2:15.856

10:55:34.334 2:15.086

10:57:48.868 2:14.534 57.769 1:16.765
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(223) Oliver Albertsen

1 10:37:40.394

2 10:40:07.401 2:27.007
3 10:42:28.511 2:21.110
4 10:46:09.644 3:41.133
5 10:48:24.833 2:15.189
6 10:50:49.211 2:24.378
7 10:54:03.239 3:14.028
8 10:56:20.839 2:17.600

(55) Nico Seiler

1 10:38:24.620

2 10:40:52.403 2:27.783

3 10:43:13.673 2:21.270

4 10:46:40.720 3:27.047

5 10:48:58.270 2:17.550

6 10:52:19.435 3:21.165

7 10:54:35.361 2:15.926

8 11:00:17.038 5:41.677 4:18.251 1:23.426

(909) Yannick Wolff

1 10:37:56.246

2 10:40:24.365 2:28.119

3 10:42:50.666 2:26.301

4 10:45:11.431 2:20.765

5 10:48:14.233 3:02.802

6 10:50:34.004 2:19.771

7 10:53:01.788 2:27.784

8 10:55:19.229 2:17.441

9 10:59:35.014 4:15.785 2:34.163 1:41.622

(91) Paul Haberland

1 10:37:28.549

10:39:50.542 2:21.993
10:42:13.767 2:23.225
10:45:17.524 3:03.757
10:47:35.365 2:17.841
10:49:56.924 2:21.559
10:52:15.097 2:18.173
10:56:18.895 4:03.798
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(111) Niclas Flemmerer

1 10:37:32.077

10:39:57.657 2:25.580

10:42:22.007 2:24.350

10:44:42.776 2:20.769

10:50:59.984 6:17.208

10:53:18.564 2:18.580

10:55:49.825 2:31.261

11:00:02.507 4:12.682 2:54.808 1:17.874
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(463) Jimmy Piront
1 10:39:01.400
2 10:41:41.598 2:40.198
3 10:45:29.796 3:48.198
4 10:47:51.140 2:21.344
5 10:50:09.957 2:18.817
6 10:55:04.100 4:54.143
7 10:57:24.511 2:20.411
(103) Luca Pepe Menger
1 10:38:29.368
2 10:40:52.820 2:23.452
3 10:43:16.392 2:23.572
4 10:45:37.087 2:20.695
5 10:47:56.146 2:19.059
6 10:51:08.109 3:11.963
7 10:54:00.928 2:52.819
8 10:56:21.309 2:20.381
(277) Merlin Mnster
1 10:37:31.212
2 10:40:04.201 2:32.989
3 10:42:32.212 2:28.011
4 10:45:00.753 2:28.541
5 10:48:10.749 3:09.996
6 10:50:32.474 2:21.725
7 10:52:53.153 2:20.679
8 10:55:15.678 2:22.525
9 10:57:35.429 2:19.751
(143) Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippern
1 10:38:28.377
2 10:40:53.843 2:25.466
3 10:43:18.008 2:24.165
4 10:46:20.967 3:02.959
5 10:48:41.642 2:20.675
6 10:51:05.872 2:24.230
7 10:53:34.711 2:28.839
8 10:58:43.298 5:08.587 3:48.567 1:20.020
(49) Luc Leinbach
1 10:38:26.362
2 10:40:55.739 2:29.377
3 10:43:18.844 2:23.105
4 10:45:42.572 2:23.728
5 10:48:51.006 3:08.434
6 10:51:12.639 2:21.633
7 10:53:55.390 2:42.751
8 10:57:10.736 3:15.346
(69) Dennis Giess
1 10:38:38.056
2 10:41:10.664 2:32.608
3 10:43:51.378 2:40.714
4 10:48:21.215 4:29.837
5 10:50:51.265 2:30.050
6 10:55:43.295 4:52.030
7 10:58:05.194 2:21.899 1:01.561 1:20.338
(99) Sven Burch
1 10:38:13.475
2 10:42:02.649 3:49.174
3 10:44:32.186 2:29.537
4 10:47:21.468 2:49.282
5 10:49:44.219 2:22.751
6 10:52:06.805 2:22.586
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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice started at 10:31:14

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

28.07.2012 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm
7 10:58:29.423 6:22.618 4:49.605 1:33.013 6 10:57:35.789 2:45.853
(95) Robin Vrbancic (421) Louis Marius Loos
1 10:38:03.128 1 10:39:09.880
2 10:40:26.435 2:23.307 2 10:42:04.815 2:54.935
3 10:44:31.568 4:05.133 3 10:44:58.107 2:53.292
4 10:47:03.348 2:31.780 4 10:48:33.417 3:35.310
5 10:49:42.508 2:39.160 5 10:51:25.364 2:51.947
6 10:57:11.922 7:29.414 6 10:54:08.386 2:43.022
7 10:57:21.670 3:13.284
(9) Benedikt Godtner
1 10:38:29.448 (415) David Butzek
2 10:41:00.117 2:30.669 1 10:38:20.778
3 10:43:28.106 2:27.989
4 10:45:55.300 2:27.194
5 10:49:59.492 4:04.192
6 10:52:23.098 2:23.606
7 10:54:46.448 2:23.350
8 10:57:42.923 2:56.475
(161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger
1 10:37:51.891
2 10:40:18.361 2:26.470
3 10:42:44.540 2:26.179
4 10:45:09.038 2:24.498
5 10:47:39.835 2:30.797
6 10:52:22.076 4:42.241
7 10:54:46.350 2:24.274
8 10:57:10.185 2:23.835
(503) Nils Haase
1 10:37:48.985
2 10:40:37.355 2:48.370
3 10:43:32.170 2:54.815
4 10:46:05.935 2:33.765
5 10:48:53.909 2:47.974
6 10:51:27.845 2:33.936
7 10:55:57.695 4:29.850
8 10:58:22.866 2:25.171 1:02.869 1:22.302
(201) Lars Sadtler
1 10:38:03.314
2 10:40:59.299 2:55.985
3 10:43:25.115 2:25.816
4 10:45:50.358 2:25.243
5 10:49:52.212 4:01.854
6 10:52:19.291 2:27.079
7 10:57:05.288 4:45.997
(445) Timo Hermanutz
1 10:37:59.440
2 10:40:39.932 2:40.492
3 10:43:10.388 2:30.456
4 10:45:41.043 2:30.655
5 10:48:09.653 2:28.610
6 10:51:05.713 2:56.060
7 10:53:38.892 2:33.179
8 10:56:09.875 2:30.983
9 10:59:06.805 2:56.930 1:09.338 1:47.592
(85) Marius Fries
1 10:38:43.111
2 10:41:28.618 2:45.507
3 10:46:20.381 4:51.763
4 10:49:01.844 2:41.463
5 10:54:49.936 5:48.092
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